Aruba 3000 Series Mobility Controllers Aruba Data Sheet
High-performance, standalone 3000 series Mobility Controllers
from Aruba deliver a wide range of network services to medium
and large regional offices. The 3000 series supports up to 8,192
users and performs stateful firewall policy enforcement at speeds
up to 4 Gbps.
Through secure IP tunnels, Aruba access points (APs) and Mobility
Access Switches move traffic to the 3000 series over a public

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
part Number description
Aruba 3200
3200XM Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support, un-
restricted regulatory domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT be used for
deployments in the United States or Israel
3200XM-US Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support, re-
stricted regulatory domain - US
3200XM-IL Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP dupport, re-
stricted regulatory domain - IL
3200XM-8 Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support, un-
restricted regulatory domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT be used for
deployments in the United States or Israel
3200XM-8-US Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support, re-
stricted regulatory domain - US
3200XM-8-IL Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support, re-
stricted regulatory domain - IL
Aruba 3400
3400 Aruba 3400 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support, unrestrict-
ed regulatory domain